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Contributions to Post Recession Recoveries
Average Growth After 21 Quarters

Source: Bureau of Economic Analysis
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Decreasing Role of Residential Investment
% of GDP 21 Quarters Post-Recession

Source: Bureau of Economic Analysis
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U.S. Coincident Index
Month-Over-Year Percent Change
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U.S. Payroll Job Change by Sector
Nov 2013 – Nov 2014
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Growth in Total Consumption Outlays
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15 Largest Job Markets
Job Change: Nov 2013 – Nov 2014
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Annual Job Change
Washington MSA, 2002-2014
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Job Change by Sector
Nov 2013 – Nov 2014
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Job Change by Sector
Oct 2014 – Nov 2014
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Federal Government
Washington MSA
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Job Change by Sector
Nov 2013 – Nov 2014
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Annual Job Change
Suburban Maryland, 2002-2014
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Job Change by Sector
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Job Change by Sector
Oct 2014 – Nov 2014
Suburban Maryland
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Job Change by Sector
Nov 2013 – Nov 2014

Northern Virginia
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WMSA Payroll Job Change: Private Sector
The Great Recession and Recovery
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15 Largest Job Markets
Job Change: 2012 – 2013
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Total Listings Per Sale
Nov Each Year
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Average Sales Price Percent Change
Washington MSA

All Housing Types
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Average Sales Price Percent Change
Suburban Maryland

All Housing Types
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Average Sales Price Percent Change
Northern Virginia
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Average Sales Price Percent Change
Metro Area – Single Family Detached
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Average Sales Price Percent Change
Metro Area – Single Family Attached
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Average Sales Price Percent Change
Metro Area – Condos
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Total Active Listings Per Sale 
Nov Each Year – Metro Area

0

2

4

6

8

10

12

14

Source: Metropolitan Regional Information Systems (MRIS), GMU Center for Regional Analysis

-2
-1
0
1
2
3
4
5
6
7

2
0
0

1

2
0
0

2

2
0
0

3

2
0
0

4

2
0
0

5

2
0
0

6

2
0
0

7

2
0
0

8

2
0
0

9

2
0
1

0

2
0
1

1

2
0
1

2

2
0
1

3

2
0
1

4

2
0
1

5

2
0
1

6

2
0
1

7

2
0
1

8

2
0
1

9

%

Source: GMU Center for Regional Analysis, Forecast: October 2014

Economic Outlook (GRP), 2001-2018
Washington Area and Sub-State Areas

(Annual % Change)

DC
SM
MSA
NV



1/5/2015

GMU Center for Regional Analysis 36

Employment Change in the WMSA

by Sub-State Area (000s)

2011 2012 2013 2014 2015 2016 2017 2018

D.C. 14.1 5.6 11.0 6.5 8.5 9.8 12.0 13.6

Sub. MD 4.4 4.8 6.7 12.1 17.0 20.5 21.9 21.2

No. VA 26.4 23.5 12.6 7.8 17.7 23.2 26.9 24.7

REGION 42.6 32.2 30.3 26.4 43.2 53.5 60.8 59.5

Average Annual Change 1990-2010 = 35,800

Source: BLS, IHS Economics, GMU Center for Regional Analysis
NOTE: The regional totals include Jefferson, WV. 
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Thank You 

Questions

cra.gmu.edu


